

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPEAL NO. 1268 OF 2024

Sanjay Sushil BhosaleAPPELLANT

V/S

State Of Maharashtra And OrsRESPONDENT

None for Appellant

Ms. Shilpa K. Gajre-Dhumal, APP for State-Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 5th December, 2024

P.C. :

Stand over to 13/01/2025 Interim relief, if any, to continue till
the next date

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)